
C  Y C  L  E  2
Das Rheingold 
Friday 8 December, 
7pm performance
( duration 2 hours 30 min,  
with no interval)

Die Walküre 
Sunday 10 December, 
5pm performance
((duration 5 hours 40 min,  
including two intervals)

Interval 1:  
6:00pm (75 min)

Interval 2:  
8:45pm (40 min)

Siegfr ied 
Tuesday 12 December, 
5pm performance
 ((duration 5 hours 50 min,  
including two intervals)

Interval 1:  
6:20pm (75 min)

Interval 2: 
8:50pm (35 min)

Götterdämmerung 
Thursday 14 December, 
4pm performance
(duration 6 hours 40 min,  
including two intervals)

Interval 1:  
6:00pm (90 min)

Interval 2:  
8:35pm (35 min)

C  Y C  L  E  3
Das Rheingold 
Friday 15 December, 
7pm performance
( duration 2 hours 30 min,  
with no interval)

Die Walküre 
Sunday 17 December, 
5pm performance
((duration 5 hours 40 min,  
including two intervals)

Interval 1:  
6:00pm (75 min)

Interval 2:  
8:45pm (40 min)

Siegfr ied 
Tuesday 19 December, 
5pm performance
 ((duration 5 hours 50 min,  
including two intervals)

Interval 1:  
6:20pm (75 min)

Interval 2:  
8:50pm (35 min)

Götterdämmerung 
Thursday 21 December, 
1pm performance
 (duration 6 hours 40 min,  
including two intervals) 

Interval 1:  
3:00pm (35 min)

Interval 2:  
4:40pm (90 min)

C  Y C  L  E  1
Das Rheingold  
Friday 1 December, 
7pm performance 
( duration: 2 hours 30 min,  
with no interval)

Die Walküre  
Sunday 3 December, 
1pm performance 
(duration: 5 hours 40 min,  
including two intervals)

Interval 1:  
2:00pm (75 min)

Interval 2:  
4:45pm (40 min)

Siegfr ied 
Tuesday 5 December, 
5pm performance 
(duration 5 hours 50 min,  
including two intervals) 

Interval 1:  
6:20pm (75 min)

Interval 2:  
8:50pm (35 min)

Götterdämmerung 
Thursday 7 December, 
4pm performance 
(duration 6 hours 40 min,  
including two intervals)

Interval 1:  
6:00pm (90 min)

Interval 2:  
8:35pm (35 min) 

As at 1 Dec 2023. 

P E R F O R M A N C E A N D E S T I M A T E D I N T E R V A L T I M E S

Please note these are estimated timings and may change. Updated interval timings will be displayed on the 
surtitle screen in the theatre at the conclusion of each act.




